Type 1 Residential Facility Application

Attachment 1 – TB Tests and Trainings

For each Residential Facility staff, as defined by 5122-30-03 (A)(48), please fill in the boxes with the dates (day, month, and year) of:

· Hire

· TB tests (5122-30-20 (A)(4))

· Most recent trainings (5122-30-20 (B)(1)(2)(3), and 5122-30-20 (C)(1)(a)(b)(c)(d)(2)(3))

Please copy this form as needed.  The Facility may submit a computer printout if it contains all the required information.

	Staff Name


	Hire

Date
	Initial TB Test Date
	CPR Training Date
	First Aid (or equivalent) Training

Date
	Fire and Other Disaster Procedures Training

Date
	Obtaining Medical and Psychiatric Assistance Training Date
	Client Rights TrainingDate
	Abuse and Neglect Training Date
	Assistance With Self-Administration of Medication Training Date

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



















       Rev 10/21/02
Type 1 Residential Facility Application

Attachment 2 – Special Treatment and Safety Measures Providers and Trainings

Please identify all providers of Special Treatment and Safety Measures (5122-26-16-16.3) and fill in boxes with dates of completion of the required trainings as applicable.  Please copy this form as needed.  The Agency may submit a computer printout if it contains all of the required information.

	Staff Name
	CPR Certification Date
	First Aid Certification

Date
	Non-Physical Intervention/

De-escalation Techniques Training

Date
	Identification and Assessment of Contra-

indications

Training

Date
	Identification and Utilization of Less Restrictive Alternatives Training Date
	Minor Aversive Behavioral Interventions Training 

Date
	Major Aversive Behavioral Interventions Training

Date
	Behavior Management Plan Interventions Training

Date 
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